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Number

Level
Undergraduate 86 76% 18 62% 2109 56% 167 72% 144 71% 1 100% 0% 214 72% 109 76% 2848 60%
Graduate 15 13% 9 31% 975 26% 45 19% 18 9% 5 100% 51 17% 17 12% 1135 24%
Law 4 4% 1 3% 282 8% 14 6% 5 2% 0% 13 4% 5 3% 324 7%
Pharmacy 8 7% 1 3% 384 10% 5 2% 37 18% 0% 19 6% 13 9% 467 10%

College
Arts & Sciences 34 30% 0% 995 27% 85 37% 58 28% 0% 122 41% 62 43% 1356 28%
Bus. & Pub Ad 53 47% 7 24% 800 21% 55 24% 49 24% 2 40% 59 20% 33 23% 1058 22%
Education 8 7% 3 10% 736 20% 35 15% 11 5% 1 20% 39 13% 9 6% 842 18%
Jour. & MC 2 2% 2 7% 249 7% 19 8% 10 5% 1 20% 24 8% 9 6% 316 7%
Law 4 4% 2 7% 322 9% 16 7% 7 3% 1 20% 16 5% 7 5% 375 8%
Pharm & HS 12 11% 1 3% 632 17% 20 9% 67 33% 1 100% 0% 36 12% 24 17% 793 17%
No College 0% 14 48% 16 0% 1 0% 2 1% 0% 1 0% 0% 34 1%

Status
Full-Time 102 90% 8 28% 2790 74% 185 80% 180 88% 1 100% 1 20% 251 85% 126 88% 3644 76%
Part-Time 11 10% 21 72% 960 26% 46 20% 24 12% 4 80% 46 15% 18 13% 1130 24%

Gender
Men 59 52% 17 59% 1380 37% 98 42% 81 40% 1 100% 1 20% 114 38% 57 40% 1808 38%
Women 54 48% 12 41% 2370 63% 133 58% 123 60% 4 80% 183 62% 87 60% 2966 62%

Drake University Student Ethnicity Profile
Percentages by  Ethnicity
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113 29 3750 231 204 1 5 297 144 4774

100%100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Number

Level
Undergraduate 86 3% 18 1% 2109 74% 167 6% 144 5% 1 0% 0 0% 214 8% 109 4% 2848 100%
Graduate 15 1% 9 1% 975 86% 45 4% 18 2% 0 0% 5 17% 51 4% 17 1% 1135 100%
Law 4 1% 1 0% 282 87% 14 4% 5 2% 0 0% 0 0% 13 4% 5 2% 324 100%
Pharmacy 8 2% 1 0% 384 82% 5 1% 37 8% 0 0% 0 0% 19 4% 13 3% 467 100%

College
Arts & Sciences 34 3% 0 0% 995 73% 85 6% 58 4% 0 0% 0 0% 122 9% 62 5% 1356 100%
Bus. & Pub Ad 53 5% 7 1% 800 76% 55 5% 49 5% 0 0% 2 0% 59 6% 33 3% 1058 100%
Education 8 1% 3 0% 736 87% 35 4% 11 1% 0 0% 1 0% 39 5% 9 1% 842 100%
Jour. & MC 2 1% 2 1% 249 79% 19 6% 10 3% 0 0% 1 0% 24 8% 9 3% 316 100%
Law 4 1% 2 1% 322 86% 16 4% 7 2% 0 0% 1 0% 16 4% 7 2% 375 100%
Pharm & HS 12 2% 1 0% 632 80% 20 3% 67 8% 1 0% 0 0% 36 5% 24 3% 793 100%
No College 0 0% 14 41% 16 47% 1 3% 2 6% 0 0% 0 0% 1 3% 0 0% 34 100%

Status
Full-Time 102 3% 8 0% 2790 77% 185 5% 180 5% 1 0% 1 0% 251 7% 126 3% 3644 100%
Part-Time 11 1% 21 2% 960 85% 46 4% 24 2% 0 0% 4 0% 46 4% 18 2% 1130 100%

Gender
Men 59 3% 17 1% 1380 76% 98 5% 81 4% 1 0% 1 0% 114 6% 57 3% 1808 100%
Women 54 2% 12 0% 2370 80% 133 4% 123 4% 0 0% 4 0% 183 6% 87 3% 2966 100%

113 29 3750

Two or more 
races, Non-

Hispanic

Drake University Student Ethnicity Profile
Percentages by Cross Variables

Non-
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231 204 297 144 47741 5


